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Motorsport  
Air TemP Sensor 
1/8 BSp  ATS-026

Temperature  
Celsius

Resistance Ohms  
Manufacturer Specification

-20 27256

-10 15504

0 9192

10 5531

20 3445

30 2206

40 1448

50 976

60 662

70 460

80 326

90 234

100 169

110 125

120 94

130 70

140 53

150 41

Specifications

Wiring Details

Part No. ATS-026

1 =	Signal
2 =	Sensor  
	 Ground

VOLTS 0.45 0.78 0.97 1.58 2.45 3.43 4.21 4.66

TEMP °C 120 100 90 70 50 30 10 -10

CALIBRATION


